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STATUS = A, I

 74,234 Total Voters  = 
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American.

 Indian WhiteBlackLibUnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping
Pacific 

Islander
Gre Nlb

 9  14  0 12  10  20  0  2  3  16  17 0  0  3  26  6 2 35PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0

 948  611  17 470  345  1,485  14  83  113  994  958 2  6  92  1,619  337 96 2,048PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  2

 1,263  1,040  22 470  257  2,252  18  64  184  1,398  1,223 6  14  59  2,112  625 175 2,796PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  0

 2,461  1,887  36 1,102  720  4,302  30  119  285  2,765  2,443 17  15  86  4,344  1,058 280 5,488PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  0 1  1

 881  500  6 256  111  1,408  5  46  68  821  766 4  1  44  1,351  248 56 1,643PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER  0 0  0

 982  1,178  38 843  587  2,093  31  98  187  1,574  1,287 39  8  81  2,233  729 182 3,043PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1  1

 634  549  18 264  66  1,269  4  28  72  772  626 24  3  22  1,156  288 68 1,466PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 718  613  21 345  212  1,349  7  39  75  848  786 11  4  35  1,376  286 63 1,697PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  0

 2,038  1,833  44 531  87  3,885  8  126  275  2,263  1,982 47  20  103  3,348  997 203 4,448PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 1,342  1,204  39 525  261  2,498  13  107  193  1,551  1,374 24  16  94  2,253  765 187 3,112PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  2

 731  1,160  39 653  162  2,164  6  55  164  1,413  1,028 19  13  48  1,949  587 143 2,584PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  0

 835  921  17 723  557  1,628  32  106  147  1,258  1,109 19  9  84  1,902  512 131 2,498PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  2

 1,237  1,420  33 721  174  2,915  10  82  184  1,801  1,474 32  14  58  2,616  737 136 3,411PRECINCT : PINEDENE  0 0  0

 1,400  1,370  31 575  129  2,912  12  91  180  1,804  1,445 43  12  58  2,541  780 130 3,379PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  2

 1,062  877  14 260  42  2,023  8  37  73  1,131  1,011 27  3  20  1,781  412 71 2,213PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  0

 1,309  1,263  24 553  133  2,761  6  69  139  1,674  1,371 38  5  54  2,494  603 106 3,151PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  2

 1,127  883  13 342  40  2,162  8  36  91  1,228  1,059 25  4  21  1,888  458 80 2,367PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  2

 1,694  1,773  36 823  239  3,694  16  105  222  2,218  1,919 39  12  73  3,280  974 190 4,327PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  0

 595  473  11 248  105  957  5  163  86  699  567 5  6  196  895  236 61 1,327PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  0

 2,208  1,855  28 733  126  4,365  14  94  194  2,492  2,147 19  12  78  3,777  969 185 4,824PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  0 0  0
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 1,313  1,392  27 1,464  1,259  2,505  15  106  260  2,296  1,699 42  13  64  3,051  1,086 206 4,201PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  4

 85  132  1 292  304  171  1  7  24  280  220 1  2  6  404  100 10 510PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 902  863  18 429  203  1,776  9  74  139  1,106  976 7  6  73  1,681  460 132 2,214PRECINCT : VASS  0 0  2

 1,306  1,442  41 1,144  736  2,646  44  166  248  2,069  1,655 72  22  136  2,877  923 212 3,936PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 1  2

 1,257  1,092  22 600  339  2,360  18  91  143  1,468  1,367 15  6  77  2,294  601 137 2,972PRECINCT : WEST END  0 0  1

 1,122  1,023  16 402  84  2,292  8  44  108  1,343  1,129 24  4  33  1,984  547 92 2,564PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 1,228  479  7 266  109  1,764  1  26  69  1,001  920 7  4  28  1,578  374 59 1,980PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  0

 74,234  15,046  30,687  27,847  619  7,397  59,656  343  608  234  2,064  3,926  38,283  32,558  3,393  1,726  56,810  15,698 Total  6 10  25
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